
Kamberg Outdoor Challenge 
Saturday 13 August 2016

Entry form 2016

Bookings to be made on the entry form below and email your details to kambergoutdoorchallenge@gmail.com     

Entrant Name Cell No.:
Gun license number for  

team captain OR team manager Email
Cost 
per

person
1
2
3  
4

Additional Supper meal:  Adults @ R110 each No. Additional Adult Suppers

Additional Supper meal:  Children @ R60 each No. Additional Children Suppers

Manager: (if applicable) Team Name:

mailto:kambergoutdoorchallenge@gmail.com

